IMMIGRATION ACT WP No.

(CHAPTER 133) DOA
IMMIGRATION REGULATIONS SB No.
SPECIAL PASS SB EXPIRY
REGULATION 15(3) FIN
To : HUNG LINE
Nationality: MYANMAR Sex: Female Date of birth: 02/12/1989

Your legal stay in Singapore has been extended to 14/09/2018, when you will need to leave the country.

YEO TIAN KIAT

97 PASIR RIS HEIGHTS
#06-25 VUE 8 RESIDENCE
SINGAPORE 519290

Tel No. : 81187381

EA Tel No. :

Special Pass Issue Date: 12/09/2018
Special Pass Expiry Date: 14/09/2018

: 094072689
: 14/10/2017
: DZA176065
: 15/12/2019
: G2980760X

G2980760XX

CHOW CHOON YEN
for Controller Of
Immigration
Singapore

Note: Please surrender this pass to the Immigration Duty Officer's counter at the time of departure.




